
Prefix # Sec Class # Cap Units Sess Title Class Topic Days Time Bldg Rm Instructor Email Address 2025 GenEd pre 2025 LS Comments
ANT 102H 1 3470 22 3 M16 Exploring Cultures: Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 41 145 Soc Sci+G CU-G

AST 180H 1 6593 25 3 M16 Intro to Astronomy- Honors TTH 12:45-14:00 19 218 Garani, Jasmine Indira jasmine.garani@nau.edu
Natural 
Sciences SAS

ARH 270H 1 10930 14 3 M16 Arts of Japan -Honors TTH 11:10-12:25 12 103 Gulacsi, Zsuzsanna zsuzsanna.gulacsi@nau.edu Art Hum+G AHI-G

BIO 205H 1 4699 30 3 M16 Microbiology- Honors W 16:00-17:15 41 157 Schonauer, Melissa Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu
Natural 
Sciences SAS

BIO 338H 1 4995 10 3 M16 Physiology of Exerc - honors TTh 9:35-10:50 21 256 Duke, Joseph Wayne Joseph.duke@nau.edu
BIO 344H 1 4404 20 3 M16 Cellular & Molec Bio - Honors TTH 14:20-15:35 20 106 Schwartz, Egbert EgbertSchwartz@nau.edu
BIO 488CH 1 4411 8 3 M16 Medical microbiology- honors MW 16:00-17:15 36 212 Monroy, Fernando Porfirio fernando.monroy@nau.edu Senior Capston CAP
EGR 186H 1 11812 15 3 M16 Intro to Egr Design - Honors MWF 10:20-11:10 70 207 Pete, Carson Marty carson.pete@nau.edu 
ES 200H 1 6200 25 3 M16 Race, Identity & Film - Honors TTH 12:45-2:00 41 149 Medel, China, Renee Art Hum+US-E AHI-E
GSP 241H 1 5969 10 3 M16 World Geography East - Honors TTh 11:10-12:25 82 034A Barnes, Jessica Ruth SPW-G
HIS 314H 1 12572 10 3 M16 Contemporary India - Honors MW 14:20 - 15:35 18 310 Joshi, Sanjay sanjay.joshi@nau.edu Soc Pol+G
HIS 344H 1 9942 10 3 M16 Europe 1914 - present - Honors TTH 11:10 - 12:25 41 149 Krotke Crandall, Karl R KARL.KROTKE-CRANDALL@nau.edu Soc Pol 
HON 190 1 3088 16 3 M16 Honors Colloquium MW 12:45-2:00 41 147 Yordy, Dina Marie dina.yordy@nau.edu FNRQ
HON 190 2 5628 16 3 M16 Honors Colloquium TTH 2:20-3:35 41 156 Davidson, Perry A perry.davidson@nau.edu FNRQ
HON 209 1 6940 12 3 M16 Topics In Honors Peer Leadership HON 100 Facilitator Training TTH 9:35 - 10:50 41 148 Hansen, Glenn
HON 240 1 5938 20 3 M16 Honors Seminar: Ahi Preformance in Practice M 4-6:30 41 157 Wallace, Robert Neil Andrew Art Hum AHI
HON 291 1 8694 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Propaganda MW 12:45-2 41 146 Krotke Crandall, Karl R KARL.KROTKE-CRANDALL@nau.edu Art Hum
HON 291 2 3071 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions The Abrahamic Religions' Texts TTh 2:20-3:35 41 147 Welty, Kyle Kyle.Welty@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 3 3072 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Propaganda MW 2:20-3:35 41 146 Krotke Crandall, Karl R KARL.KROTKE-CRANDALL@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 4 3073 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Wild Writers, Writing Outdoors MWF 9:10-10 41 156 Martinez, Theodore Nicolas Ted.Martinez@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 5 8696 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Global Poetry, Global Poetics MWF 12:40-1:30 41 157 Wallace, Robert Rob.Wallace Art Hum AHI
HON 291 6 3400 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Comics & Other Intermedia MWF 9:10-10 41 157 Wallace, Robert Rob.Wallace Art Hum AHI
HON 291 7 3839 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Wild Writers, Writing Outdoors MWF 10:20-11:10 41 156 Martinez, Theodore Nicolas Ted.Martinez@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 8 5127 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Fear, Hope, and Desire TTh 11:10-12:25 41 146 Kerri Quinn Kerri.Quinn@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 9 6074 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Art & Well Being TTH 12:45-2:00 41 157 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 10 11197 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Fear, Hope, and Desire TTH 12:45-2 41 146 Kerri Quinn Kerri.Quinn@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 11 6700 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Art & Well Being TTh 2:20-3:35 41 157 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 12 6701 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions The Curse of Masculinity TTh 12:45-2:00 41 147 Perry Davidson perry.davidson@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 291 13 6702 19 3 M16 Creative Expressions Serious Play: Shakespeare MW 2:20-3:35 41 157 Yordy, Dina Marie dina.yordy@nau.edu Art Hum AHI
HON 293 1 3075 19 3 M16 Sci Literacy - Nat Sci SAS The Mystery of the Brain MW 12:45-2:00 41 156 Schonauer, Melissa Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu Nat Sci SAS
HON 293 2 4679 19 3 M16 Sci Literacy - Nat Sci SAS Plants & People MWF 11:30-12:20 41 156 Martinez, Theodore Nicolas Ted.Martinez@nau.edu Nat Sci SAS
HON 294 1 3076 19 3 M16 Individual and Society Medical Rhetoric TTH 2:20-3:35 41 145 Attrep, Kara Kara.Attrep@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 294 2 3077 19 3 M17 Individual and Society Divas of the World TTH 11:10-12:25 41 145 Attrep, Kara Kara.Attrep@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 294 3 8695 19 3 M16 Individual and Society 20th Century, Cold War, & Today TTh 2:20-3:35 41 149 Krotke Crandall, Karl R KARL.KROTKE-CRANDALL@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 294 4 3078 19 3 M16 Individual and Society Women & War MW 2:20-3:35 41 145 Jessica Strom Jessica.Strom@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 294 5 3079 19 1 M16 Individual and Society Matters of Life and Death TTh 9:35-10:50 41 147 Welty, Kyle Kyle.Welty@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 294 6 3080 19 1 M16 Individual and Society Matters of Life and Death TTh 11:10-12:25 41 147 Welty, Kyle Kyle.Welty@nau.edu SocPol SPW
HON 294 7 3081 19 1 M16 Individual and Society Women & War MW 12:45-2:00 41 145 Jessica Strom Jessica.Strom@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 303 1 5918 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship M 12:40-1:30 41 149 Friedmann, Sarah Sarah.Friedmann@nau.edu
HON 303 2 5136 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship W 12:40-1:30 41 149 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu
HON 303 3 5919 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship W 2:20-3:10 41 149 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu
HON 303 4 1608 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship W 4:00-4:50 41 149 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu
HON 303 5 1102 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship ONLINE Friedmann, Sarah Sarah.Friedmann@nau.edu ONLINE class
HON 303 6 1103 19 1 M16 Honors Advanced Scholarship ONLINE Friedmann, Sarah Sarah.Friedmann@nau.edu ONLINE class
HON 391 1 3343 19 3 M16 Honors Advanced Seminar Writing to Change the World TTh 14:20-15:35 41 146 Kerri Quinn Kerri.Quinn@nau.edu Arts Hum AHI
HON 391 2 7218 19 3 M16 Honors Advanced Seminar World Dance Culture TTh 4:00-5:15 41 157 Pegge Vissicaro Pegge.Vissicaro@nau.edu Arts Hum AHI
HON 393 1 3346 19 3 M16 Honors Advanced Seminar Biology of Cancer TTh 11:10-12:25 41 156 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu Nat Sci SAS
HON 394 1 8750 19 3 M16 Honors Advanced Seminar Free Speech TTh 16:00-17:15 41 147 Welty, Kyle Kyle.Welty@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 394 2 3347 19 3 M16 Honors Advanced Seminar Revolution! MW 12:45-14:00 41 145 Jessica Strom jessica.Strom@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 394 3 4681 19 3 M16 Honors Advanced Seminar Not for Profit M 4-6:30 41 145 Gustafson, Kevin & TBD kevin.gustafson@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
HON 491C 1 3724 12 9 M16 Honors Capstone Experience Calderwood Seminar: Disease TTh 12:45-2 41 156 Melissa Schonauer Melissa.Schonauer@nau.edu Sr Cap CAP
HON 491C 2 3725 20 3 M16 Capstone:Honors Study Abroad ONLINE Sr Cap CAP Contact HON college for enrollment
HUM 101H 1 12540 20 3 M16 Intro to Humanities - Honors MWF 12:45-2:00 25 3105 Art & Hum-G AHI 
ISM 120H 1 4027 30 3 M16 Intro to CIS - Honors T 12:45-2 81 101 Jones, Brandon Brandon.Jones@nau.edu Nat Sci SAS
MUS 333H 1 6254 20 3 M16 Jazz History & Styles- Honors MWF 10:20-11:10 41 157 Wallace, Robert Robert.Wallace.nau.edu Soc Pol + USE CU
NUR 326H 1 12133 20 3 DD2 Con Gerontology & PNC - Honors ONLINE Class
NUR 417H 1 12134 20 3 DD2 Advancing Health Eqty - Honors ONLINE Class
NUR 440H 1 7465 20 3 DD2 Nursing Care Families- Honors ONLINE Class
NUR 450H 1 5143 20 3 DD2 Nursing Leadership- Honors ONLINE Class
SOC 204H 1 3352 10 3 M16 Soc Gender- Honors MW 12:45-2 65 217 Meredith Heller M.Heller@nau.edu Soc Pol SPW
SOC 215H 1 6084 25 3 M16 Race and Ethnic Relations T 4-6:30 41 156 Cruz, J Michael Jmichael.Cruz@nau.edu Soc Pol & USE SPWE
SOC 316H 1 5159 10 3 M16 Soc of Sexuality - Honors TTH 9:35-10:50 82 133 Petillo, April Dama Jackson April.Petillo@nau.edu Soc Pol

Spring 2026 Schedule of Classes  For detailed information about these classes, please visit nau.edu/honors  
select "Student Experience," then "Honors Courses." For up-to-date listings, please ALWAYS consult LOUIE.                                                                                                                                   
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